

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO. 2/2014 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 445/2000

BHUPENDRA S. BHATIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS
(FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Parties (s)
State of M.P.

Mr. Apporv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO.2/2014 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 445/2000

Let the standing counsel for the State of
Chhattisgarh be served.

List the matter in the first week of January, 2015.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER